
 2016 GARFIELD HEIGHTS YOUTH SOCCER
A- DIVISION SCHEDULE

4 TEAMS

DATE TIME TEAM VS TEAM FIELD
TUE 27-Sep 6:30 PM ARROWS-0 VS FORCE-3 COLT FIELD

27-Sep 7:30 PM BLAST-4 VS LAZERS-0 COLT FIELD

THUR 29-Sep 6:15 PM ARROWS-1 VS BLAST-4 COLT FIELD M/U Mon 10/3
29-Sep 7:15 PM LAZERS-1 VS FORCE-3 COLT FIELD M/U Mon 10/3

GAMES CANCELLED DUE TO INCLEMENT WEATHER

TUE 4-Oct 6:30 PM LAZERS-0 VS ARROWS-1 COLT FIELD
4-Oct 7:30 PM FORCE-1 VS BLAST-1 COLT FIELD

THUR 6-Oct 6:15 PM FORCE-3 VS ARROWS-0 COLT FIELD
6-Oct 7:15 PM LAZERS-0 VS BLAST-2 COLT FIELD

TUE 11-Oct 6:15 PM BLAST-0 VS ARROWS-1 COLT FIELD
11-Oct 7:15 PM FORCE-3 VS LAZARS-0 COLT FIELD

THUR 13-Oct 6:15 PM ARROWS-0 VS LAZERS-0 COLT FIELD
13-Oct 7:15 PM BLAST-1 VS FORCE-0 COLT FIELD

TUE 18-Oct 6:15 PM ARROWS-1 VS FORCE-4 COLT FIELD
18-Oct 7:15 PM BLAST-3 VS LAZERS-0 COLT FIELD

THUR 20-Oct 6:15 PM ARROWS-0 VS BLAST-1 COLT FIELD
20-Oct 7:15 PM LAZERS-0 VS FORCE-4 COLT FIELD

TUE 25-Oct 6:15 PM LAZERS-2 VS ARROWS-1 COLT FIELD
25-Oct 7:15 PM FORCE-1 VS BLAST-2 COLT FIELD

THUR 27-Oct 6:15 PM FORCE-2 VS ARROWS-0 COLT FIELD
27-Oct 7:15 PM LAZARS-0 VS BLAST-0 COLT FIELD

Middle School has games on the following dates
Boys Mon-8/22/16 @4:15

Wed-9/7/16 @ 4:15
Thur-9/8/16 @ 4:15 
Tue- 9/13/16 @ 4:15
Mon--9/19/16 @ 4:15
Tue- 10/4/16 @ 4:!5
Wed-10/5/16 @ 4:15

Girls Thur-8/25/16 @ 4:15
Tue-8/30/16 @ 4:15
Tue-9/6/16 @ 4:15
Mon- 9/12/16 @ 4:15
Thur-9/15/16 @ 4:15
Tue- 9/20/16 @ 4:15
Tue- 9/27/16 @ 4:15

Middle School has preference on field usage
Games or practice may not begin until the teams have cleared the fields
Teams may have a delay before beginning their Muni-games
This should not effect any "A" division games being played on the colt field

DEPARTMENT OF PARKS AND RECREATION 
(216)475-7272

VIC COLLOVA, MAYOR
ROBERT A. DOBIES SR., DIRECTOR

KEVIN KOELLIKER, COMMISSIONER (216)244-6077


